112 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

303
168
101
309
165
227

260
155
57
77
301
212
139
305
259
44
114
233
183

135
266
198
105
99
58
231
71
120
24
152

Nome
TATIANA KAZUE YAMANOUCHI
JENIFFER FELICIO BUSTAMANTE
ELLEN STIVANELLI
URSULA PEDROSO DA SILVA
JAQUELINE APARECIDA BINATI

MARIA CHRISTINA LEME CEZARIO
GARCIA

PAULA RAMALHO VILLANOVA
HELOISA SILVA DE LIMA

CAMILA HONORATO

DAIANE SAMPAIO FERNANDES
TAMIRES FONSECA FRAZON
LUCIANA BRISCHI

GIULIA POLO

TERESITA GRATEROL

PAULA DE SOUZA DENTINI
BIANCA SPIGOLON FABBRIS
FERNANDA SIQUEIRA SILVEIRA
MARIANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
JULIA TAMARA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

ADRIANA V C JUNQUEIRA GROU

GIOVANA LETICIA YOSHINAGA ALVES

RACHEL REAME FERNANDES
LAURA MARTINS CARREIRA
FABIANA ROSA

ELISANDRA VIEIRA DE LIMA

CARLA JORGE NEVES

MARIA REGINA ALVES RIOGI
CINTIA CAZELATO

FLAVIA SIQUEIRA ROMANO

ANA PAULA COSTA

HELENA NAVARRO GATTI GIMENES

Relatério emitido em 25/11/2024 as 21:33:16

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 33
F 23
F 36
F 55
F 39
F 45
F 37
F 25
F 40
F 28
F 33
F 51
F 25
F 40
F 30
F 23
F 19
F 23
F 19
F 40
F 24
F 29
F 26
F 28
F 47
F 48
F 54
F 44
F 51
F 49
F 36

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Equipe

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:24:49.51
00:25:10.16
00:25:39.92
00:26:03.42
00:26:27.46

00:27:19.26

00:27:22.78
00:28:17.33
00:28:29.18
00:28:05.04
00:28:20.61
00:29:51.01
00:29:41.67
00:30:18.32
00:30:30.71
00:30:51.62
00:30:29.44
00:30:49.17
00:31:43.45
00:31:42.19
00:31:41.20
00:31:57.84
00:32:19.07
00:32:33.35
00:33:01.63
00:32:40.33
00:33:08.59
00:33:54.88
00:33:51.88
00:34:03.48

00:33:54.50

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:44.15
00:25:05.37
00:25:35.54
00:26:01.75
00:26:21.56

00:27:15.04

00:27:21.68
00:27:45.04
00:28:00.32
00:28:04.47
00:28:07.68
00:29:16.51
00:29:21.50
00:29:52.74
00:30:00.18
00:30:11.92
00:30:17.59
00:30:33.63
00:31:26.25
00:31:36.91
00:31:39.02
00:31:39.81
00:31:39.98
00:31:55.78
00:32:23.80
00:32:30.51
00:33:03.90
00:33:29.18
00:33:31.65
00:33:39.38

00:33:40.27



112 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

142
47
197
218
137
300
256
164
42
29
49
68

248

247
37
65
192
46

312
302
296

41
235
230
308
271
194

66

78

Nome
GRASIELLE SECARECHIO
BRUNA DA PAIXAO PINHEIRO
LAURA ALVARENGA ROMEIRO
LUIZA MARTELLO ORTEGA
GISELE APARECIDA ANTONELI
SONIA MARIA F. RAMOS
PATRICIA LEME DA SILVA
JAQUELINE ANTONIETTO SARAGIOTTO
BEATRIZ FALCARI
ANDIARA R PIRES CRAVEIRO
BRUNA DE SOUZA DENTINI
CIBELE RIBEIRO FERRETI
ADRIANA OLIVEIRA COSTA DE ALMEIDA

NARA FERNANDA CAMARA MORAES
LOPEZ

NANCY ISABEL GALVAN SANCHEZ
ARIANE FERNANDA RIBEIRO DE MORAIS
CAROLINE BASSI

KATIA NONATO DA SILVA

BRUNA CRIVELARI

ADRIANA ROSA CURSINO

VALDIRENE CRIVELARI

TATIANA DE CASSIA NAKANO PRIMI
SILVIA HELENA BALDO CARLETTI
ALANA CARINE SCHAFRANSKI DA SILVA
BARBARA CAROLINE DE CARVALHO
MARIANA VITORIA MARTINS

MARIA LUIZA RODRIGUES

TUANY PEREIRA QUIRINO

RAFAELA CHIARELI CARDOZO

LAISSA BATISTA SILVA ROCHA
CAROLINE RODRIGUES PEREIRA
DAMARIS APARECIDA THEODORO

Relatério emitido em 25/11/2024 as 21:33:16

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 35
F 36
F 22
F 23
F 40
F 60
F 44
F 25
F 31
F 45
F 32
F 37
F 44
F 39
F 29
F 32
F 23
F 41
F 26
F 54
F 52
F 46
F 65
F 24
F 28
F 27
F 17
F 30
F 21
F 29
F 27
F 47

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Equipe

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:33:50.56
00:34:26.13
00:34:28.07
00:33:55.88
00:34:31.73
00:34:08.97
00:34:20.91
00:35:03.48
00:35:21.92
00:35:22.18
00:35:43.93
00:35:32.79
00:36:19.78
00:36:06.34

00:36:16.73
00:36:28.83
00:36:43.42
00:37:05.45
00:37:08.18
00:37:18.56
00:37:31.62
00:38:23.48
00:38:16.40
00:38:20.18
00:38:18.08
00:38:19.46
00:38:10.91
00:38:34.53
00:38:55.04
00:39:10.73
00:38:49.68

00:40:01.16

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:42.99
00:33:49.02
00:33:51.58
00:33:53.05
00:33:53.52
00:34:08.97
00:34:12.49
00:34:44.99
00:35:02.21
00:35:08.25
00:35:13.39
00:35:16.49
00:35:55.89
00:36:03.31

00:36:10.72
00:36:10.98
00:36:25.58
00:36:55.94
00:36:59.48
00:37:01.61
00:37:22.91
00:37:54.85
00:37:55.37
00:37:57.38
00:37:58.93
00:38:01.06
00:38:07.48
00:38:25.79
00:38:30.85
00:38:35.90
00:38:37.36

00:39:24.41



112 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Num.

304

16
23
157
125
234
84
213
26
91
325
25
21
329
207

190
14
195
180
129
295
253
119
228
20
126
181
219
249
321
138

Nome

TATIANE C. REZENDE PISAPIO
BARBOSA

AMANDA ALVES

ANA PAULA ALMEIDA

ISABELLA CRIVELARI

GABRIELA CURSINO CAMARGO
MARIANA PEREIRA CORDEIRO
DANUSA DE NOGUEIRA BRAZ
LUCIMARA OLIVEIRA DUTRA

ANA PAULA SALHEB ALVES
DOMINIQUE FERNANDA RAMOS
YASMIN CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS
ANA PAULA DE MORAES

ANA CAROLINA MARTINS CARDOZO
MICHELE APARECIDA MARTINS

LIVIA CRISTINA ALEXANDRE F.DO
NASCIMENTO

KARYNE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
ALINE MAYUMI KOHATSU

LARISSA BIDUTTI ARANHA

JULIA CAROLINA DA SILVA RILL
GABRIELA PAIVA PALMA

SILMARA RODRIGUES

NICOLE M. PAES

FLAVIA GOMES DA SILVA NEVES
MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS ROSA
ANA CARLA PEREIRA CORDEIRO
GABRIELA DE CASTRO TEIXEIRA
JULIA FACCINA SILVA

LUIZA MORA TORSO DA CUNHA
NATALIA BASTOS LIMA

VITORIA DOMINGUES GONGALVES
GISLAINE DE PAULA DE ANDRADE

Relatério emitido em 25/11/2024 as 21:33:16

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 39
F 24
F 53
F 16
F 22
F 20
F 47
F 42
F 41
F 24
F 23
F 36
F 25
F 44
F 38
F 23
F 38
F 22
F 23
F 29
F 47
F 20
F 30
F 21
F 58
F 26
F 20
F 22
F 31
F 27
F 31

Faixa

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Equipe

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo

00:39:57.89

00:40:18.10
00:40:07.15
00:40:03.05
00:40:29.36
00:40:41.11
00:41:02.06
00:41:21.81
00:41:28.09
00:48:14.15
00:48:17.12
00:41:37.40
00:41:40.65
00:45:40.29

00:41:33.90

00:42:00.12
00:42:30.72
00:42:23.58
00:42:23.54
00:42:50.93
00:42:35.55
00:43:13.08
00:43:33.61
00:43:47.24
00:43:57.27
00:43:52.26
00:44:11.16
00:44:10.66
00:44:21.49
00:44:14.44
00:44:20.48

Pagina:

Liquido

00:39:26.70

00:39:51.81
00:39:52.27
00:39:55.74
00:40:13.36
00:40:14.52
00:40:52.05
00:40:54.28
00:40:56.00
00:40:57.39
00:41:00.14
00:41:00.94
00:41:16.43
00:41:18.90

00:41:19.70

00:41:24.45
00:41:48.40
00:42:06.01
00:42:07.72
00:42:30.27
00:42:31.48
00:42:46.11
00:43:13.81
00:43:18.39
00:43:31.16
00:43:32.24
00:43:37.47
00:43:42.22
00:43:50.59
00:43:50.84
00:44:10.85



112 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

95
96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Num.

205
22

255
182
314
74
162
19
153
189
298
184
43
286
70

128
232
239
206
258
27
326
17
245
158
136
154
297
160

Nome
LIDIA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA DA COSTA
OBATA

PATRICIA FAUSTINO SOARES
JULIA GABRIELLE DA SILVA
VANIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANE GODOY NEVES
JACQUELINE SILVA DAMASCENO
ANA BEATRIZ TIAGO LOPES
HELLEN MEDEIROS DA SILVA
KARINA OKUMA DA COSTA
SOFIA GARCIA FARIA
JULIANA HIRAMOTO

BIANCA CUBA BERSAN

RITA AP. LODI NAKANO

CINTIA CAPTULINO MALAQUIAS DA
SILVA

GABRIELA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
MARIANA APARECIDA LIMA DA SILVA
MARTA MARIA DA SILVA LIMA

LILIAN MARA CATERINI

PAULA CRISTINA MENDONCA MORO
ANALICE GALHARDI

YUMI MIHARA

AMANDA MORAES DE CARVALHO
MONICA GALHARDI BASSO

ISABELLA GROSS SIQUEIRA
GIOVANNA GRACE POMAROLI GADIOLI
HELOISA DE LIMA MIRANDA MARTINS
SIMONE CARDOSO ADAO SILVA

IVAN RIBEIRO

Relatério emitido em 25/11/2024 as 21:33:16

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 24
F 28
F 38
F 23
F 60
F 47
F 27
F 23
F 24
F 28
F 31
F 39
F 28
F 70
F 36
F 27
F 21
F 65
F 41
F -944
F 63
F 30
F 31
F 42
F 20
F 27
F 41
F o 49
F 52

Faixa
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Equipe

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:44:34.17

00:44:54.54

00:44:51.68
00:44:56.35
00:45:03.96
00:45:05.93
00:45:06.20
00:45:07.80
00:45:08.13
00:46:08.69
00:45:59.82
00:47:13.83
00:47:36.48
00:47:57.05

00:47:57.07

00:48:13.20
00:48:24.89
00:48:24.90
00:48:24.61
00:50:23.66
00:52:09.95
00:52:19.00
00:52:18.96
00:52:10.17
00:52:23.27
00:54:23.13
00:55:36.42
00:55:59.53

00:59:36.33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:15.77

00:44:26.01

00:44:34.82
00:44:44.74
00:44:47.53
00:44:50.24
00:44:50.24
00:45:05.11
00:45:05.96
00:45:33.02
00:45:38.36
00:46:54.87
00:47:25.58
00:47:27.72

00:47:31.72

00:47:36.73
00:47:41.65
00:47:41.77
00:48:14.72
00:50:07.85
00:51:27.29
00:51:54.18
00:51:54.69
00:52:08.09
00:52:23.27
00:53:43.02
00:54:01.19
00:55:29.67

00:58:40.30



112 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Relatério emitido em 25/11/2024 as 21:33:16 Pagina:

SUPERACAO EVENTOS www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br



